AHRS500
ATTITUDE & HEADING REFERENCE SYSTEM
The field-proven AHRS500CA is providing
accurate and reliable attitude and heading
information to instrument panels and autopilots in
more than five hundred fixed-wing and rotary-wing
aircraft.
Primary Flight  Flight Test
Display Systems Instrumentation
Features
 Complete “Standalone” AHRS
Solution
 Maintains High Stability during long
“Orbiting” Maneuvers
 Low Power < 4W
 Comprehensive BIT (Built-in-Test)
 High Reliability MEMS Sensors
 Compatible with CRM-Series Remote
Magnetometer (optional)
  Certifications
 DO-178B Level C
AHRS500CA
i n f o @ a c e i n n a . c o m          w w w . a c e i n n a . c o m          6 0 2 0 - 0 0 3 2 - 0 7   Rev   B
Ordering Information
Model Description
AHRS500CA-220 AHRS (install with connector aft, 100Hz update rate, 38400 baud rate)
AHRS500CA-221 AHRS (install with connector fwd, 100Hz update rate, 38400 baud rate)
AHRS500CA-224 AHRS (install with connector aft, 25Hz update rate, 9600 baud rate)
AHRS500CA-225 AHRS (install with connector fwd, 25Hz update rate, 9600 baud rate)
AHRS500CA-226 AHRS (install with connector aft, 100Hz update rate, 38400 baud rate)
AHRS500CA-227 AHRS (install with connector fwd, 100Hz update rate, 38400 baud rate)
This product has been developed exclusively for commercial applications. It has not been tested for, and makes no representat ion or warranty as to
conformance with, any military specifications or its suitability for any military application or end -use. Additionally, any use of this product for nuclear,
chemical or biological weapons, or weapons research, or for any use in missiles, rockets, and/or UAV’s of 300km or greater ra nge, or any other activity
prohibited by the Export Administration Regulations, is expressly prohibited without the written consent and without obtaining appropriate US export
license(s) when required by US law. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. Specifications are subject to change withou t notice. Notes:  1 During
steady level flight.  2 DO-160D Environmental Category: C4BBB[(SM)(U)]XWXXXXZBABCWMA3G33XAA
AHRS500
ATTITUDE & HEADING REFERENCE SYSTEM
Other Components
Each AHRS500CA is shipped with an
interface cable (used during installation
alignment), ACEINNA’s 500 Series User’s
Manual and GYRO-VIEW 2.0 configuration
and display software.
The AHRS500CA is designed for stand-
alone operation, but may also be used
with ACEINNA’s CRM500 remote
magnetometer for installations requiring
a wing or tail mount magnetometer.
Support
For more detailed technical information
please refer to the AHRS500CA
Installation and Operator’s Manual
available online at:
GYRO-VIEW 2.0
Configuration & Display Software
A C E I N N A ,   I n c .           w w w . a c e i n n a . c o m           6 0 2 0 - 0 0 3 2 - 0 7   Rev   B